
Ежемесячный график технического обслуживания за февраль 2025 года
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Начальник Мактаминского г/у Архипов Е.А

Н.Мактама

Буденного 11

Вахитова

Заводская 4

Садовая

Достоевского

Кирова 34,36

Абсалямова

Гагарина 8

Каюмова

Кирова

Комарова 6
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Пионерская

Советская

Тельмана

К.Цеткина 11,14

Чайкина 25-2,36-1

Чехова 17

Первомайская 62,65

Радужная 13

Чкалова

Тихоновка

Вишневая

Галеева

Елховская 22/2,24/1

Маяковского

Речная

Абдрахманово

1,1А,3,4,5,
8,9,12,17,2

5,29
10,12,16,2
0,28,28А,3
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33,35,39,64,

66,70
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Исламова

Огородная

Советская 52А

Бишмунча

Газизова

Джалиля

Советская

1,3,4,6,7
,8,9,10,1
2,14,16,
17,18,19
,20,21,2
2,24,25,
26,26А,
30,34,35
,38,39-
1,39-
2,40,42
А,44,48,
56,58,60
,62,66,6
8,74,76,
78,80-
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2,82-
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1,2,5,6,8
,13,15,1
7,19

1,2,7,8,1
0,13/1,1
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19/1
1,2,3,4,5
,6,8,11,1
2,13,14,
15,16,17
,18
14,62,64
,80,107,
109,116,
118,122,
124,126
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Васильевка

Базарная 6

Верхняя

Гаражная 3

Заречная

Молодежная 3/2

Крупской

Октября

Горная

Искандарова

Карлыган Тугай 2,4,5,7,8

Ленина 32,38,42

Маснавиевой

2,4,5,8,1
2/1,12/2,
19,24,26
,27

2,3,6,7,8
,9

Верхняя 
Мактама

11,13,15
,16,18,1
9,20,21,
23,24,24
А,27,29,
31,35,43
,47,51,6
1,95,103
,105,1079,20,22,
24,27,32
,45,47,5
1,53,55Кама-

Исмагилово

8,9,14,1
5,16,17,
18,19
1,5,,8,9,
13,18,26
,29,31

3,18,20,
24,27,28
,29
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Чишма

Школьная 1,2

Элькэй 3

Кичучатово

Горная 2/2

К.Маркса

Кирова 16,17

Р.Фахретдина 9А,57,63

М.Джалиля

Юлдаш 9А,26,29

Яшьлек

Маметьево

1,3,8,10,
11

1,6,11,1
2,13,15,
17,19,23
,23А,25,
27,29,31
,33,35

8/1,8/2,1
1

9/1,10/1,
10/2,12/
1,12/3,1
2/4,14/2,
14/3
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Калинина

Миннибаево

А.Ишмуратово 24

Даутова

Дорожная 1

Молодежная 1А/1,18

Ф.Карими

Ст.Миннибаево

Вокзальная 18

28,44,56
,57,59,6
0,61.,63,
64,65,67
,68,72,7
3,73/1,7
3/2,76,7
7,78,80,
81,84,85
,89,91,9
3,99,105

2,5,6,8,9
,11,12,1

4

2,4,8,9,9
А,13,14,
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,28,29,3
0,33,41,
45,48,54
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Шоссейная

Надырово

Куйбышева

Н.Суркино

Лесная

Центральная 1,4

6,9,10,1
1,15,21,
22/1,22/
2,22А,2
3,25,26,
27,29,30
,36,39,4
4,46,48,
51,55,59
,61,62,8
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,7,8,8А,
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40,40А,
45,48,50
,54,56,5
8,60,64,
68,72,74
,78,83,8
3А,87,8
8,89,90,
92,93,95
,96,97,9
8,100,10
2,104

9,16,17,
21,22,24
,29,30
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Ст.Суркино

Молодежная

Октябрьская

Школьная

Тайсуганово

Вахитова

Г.Салахутдинова

Зай

Инеш 4,9,10

Ленина 7,9

Чупаево

8-го Марта 7

Колхозная

1/1,3/1,3
/2,4/1,15

14,15А,
15Б,15В
,16,17,1
9,20,25,
27,29,31
,35,37,4

3

1,2,4/1,4
/2,8,9,11
,13

7,9,10,1
1,18,19,
22,25,26
,32,33,

6,9,10,3
3,33А,3
5,47,59,
63,64А,
64Б,66,7
4,95,97

3,4,5,6,9
,16,67

6,8,9,18,
19,20,22
,26,28,3
2,34
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Ленина

Молодежная

4,7,9,10,
12,13,18
,24,28,3
0,32,50,
64,

1/1,2/1,2
/2,3/1,4/
2,5/1,5/2
,6/1,7/1,
7/2
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